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OVL COMPETITOR No. CLUB CAR

J
U

N

Pts No 1 2 3 4

1  Mei Davies 256 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 142 3 45 50 47 Q

2 p Keith Anglesea 050 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 126 4 27 34 31 34 Q

3 p Gareth Roberts 009 Broughton & Bretton Citroën AX 111 4 38 43 5 25 Q

4 p Martyn Quant 235 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova 110 3 34 26 50 Q

5 p Owain Hughes 241 Bala Nissan Micra J 109 3 33 34 42 Q

6 p Richie Hughes 284 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk3 RWD 106 3 29 34 43 Q

7 q John Stone 075 Blackpool South Shire Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 100 2 50 50

7  Lauren Groves ;065 Warrington Citroën C2 100 3 32 32 36 Q

9 q Peter Taylor 041 Whitchurch Mazda MX-5 92 3 23 42 27 Q

10 p Mydrian Harries 122 Carmarthen Vauxhall Nova 81 3 5 40 36 Q

11 p Gordon Davies 253 Ecurie Royal Oak MINI Cooper S R53 73 2 35 38

12 q Gary Yeomans 164 Newtown Ford Escort Mk2 57 2 33 24

13 q Chris Johnson 179 Warrington Peugeot 205 54 2 26 28

14 q Iwan Llyr Jones 174 Harlech Peugeot 206 51 3 5 41 5 Q

15 q Dave Willett 182 Whitchurch Ford Escort Mk2 47 1 47

15 q Martin Farrer 245 Clowne Subaru Impreza 47 1 47

15 p Andy Darlington 192 Clwyd Vale Subaru Impreza 47 1 47

18 q Chris Berry 189 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 45 2 40 5

18 q Robert Bryn Hughes 233 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 45 2 5 40

18 q Ben Wilkinson 240 Beverley Peugeot 106 Maxi 45 1 45

21 q John B Williams 163 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 41 1 41

22 q Kyle Darren Wilson 224 Ilkley MINI Cooper S R53 40 1 40

23 p Jonathan Whalley 038 Clwyd Vale Ford Escort Mk2 37 1 37

24 q Mark Young 167 Ecurie Royal Oak Peugeot 205 GTI 36 1 36

25 q Matthew Edwards 217 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 205 GTI 35 2 30 5

26 q Adam Booth 155 Ecurie Royal Oak Vauxhall Corsa 30 1 30

26 p Rich Jones 297 Welsh Border Vauxhall Nova 30 1 30

28 q Wesley Gilford 236 Whitchurch MINI Cooper R50 29 1 29

29 q Mark Turner 252 Making Rallying Cheaper MINI Cooper R50 25 1 25

29 q Ian Jones 238 North Wales 25 1 25

31 q Peter Sharples 283 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 22 1 22

32 q Mark Gellatly 246 Ecurie Royal Oak Ford Fiesta R5 5 1 5

1  Jack Morris 170 Stockport 061 BMW E36, Fiesta, MINI J 154 4 40 35 44 35 Q

2  Christine Pearson 051 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 129 4 34 34 32 29 Q

3 p Iwan Jones 013 Caerns & Anglesey 205 GTI, Citroën C2 122 4 40 26 31 25 Q

4 p Chris Phillips 229 Bala, North Wales Nissan Micra 102 3 35 33 34 Q

5 q Alex Stone 074 Stockport 061 Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 100 2 50 50

6 p Merfyn Williams 284 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk3 RWD 97 3 27 35 35 Q

7 p Ashley Owen 217 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova, Corsa 95 3 33 24 38 Q

7 p Sarah Edwards 169 Dovey Valley Ford Fiesta R5 95 3 5 40 50 Q

9 q R Caian Williams 248 Caerns & Anglesey Fiesta R2, Impreze 91 3 36 27 28 Q

10 q Chloe Louise Thomas 103 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 90 2 47 43

11 p Geraint Evans 077 Bala Vauxhall Nova 88 3 5 40 43 Q

12 q Aled Edwards 255 Harlech Ford Escort Mk2 86 2 45 41

13 p Terry Martin 177 Clitheroe Ford Fiesta R5 82 3 33 5 44 Q

14 p Lucie Gutteridge 286 Caerns & Anglesey Honda Civic, Fiesta ST 62 2 39 23

15 q Rob Johnson 193 Warrington Peugeot 205 58 2 32 26

16 p Yvonne Walton 292 HRCR Mazda MX-5, MG ZR 54 2 28 26

17 q Ashleigh Morris 228 BWRDC Hyundai i20 R5 50 1 50

18 q Dylan Thomas 227 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 47 1 47

19 q Ben Forrester 107 Broughton & Bretton Citroën AX J 46 2 41 5

20 p Dylan Siôn Richards 028 Bala Ford Escort 45 1 45

21 q Dewi Hughes 287 .Harlech Peugeot 208 44 2 39 5

22 q Harry Stubbs 183 Broughton & Bretton Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 42 1 42

23 q Bonnie Papper 214 Druidale Hyundai i20 R5 40 1 40

24 p Christian Brown 091 Stockport Porsche 911, MINI R50 39 2 5 34

25 q Andy Ward 244 Clowne Subaru Impreza 36 1 36

26 p Josh Jones 071 Clwyd Vale Subaru Impreza 35 1 35
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OVL COMPETITOR No. CLUB CAR

J
U

N

Pts No 1 2 3 4

DRIVERS - OVERALL27 q Matthew Hearsey 231 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 32 1 32

27 p Peter Dennis 279 Clwyd Vale Forfd Escort Mk2 32 1 32

29 q Tina Horsefield 254 Ecurie Royal Oak MINI Cooper S R53 29 1 29

30 p Clare Hookham 112 Harlech Vauxhall Nova 28 1 28

31 q Andrew Millington 037 Stockport, Knutsford MINI Cooper R50 23 1 23

32 q Sam Kelter 104 Ecurie Royal Oak Ford Fiesta 20 1 20

33 q James Sharples 197 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 19 1 19

34 q Siôn Rowlands 059 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Corsa 5 1 5

34 q Steven Warrington 232 Knowldale MINI Cooper S R53 5 1 5

34 q Iwan Evans 271 Caerns & Anglesey Toyota Yaris 5 1 5

1  0 0

1  0 0

1  0 0

1  0 0

1  0 0

1  0 0

1  Gareth Roberts 009 Broughton & Bretton Citroën AX 111 4 38 43 5 25 Q

2 p Martyn Quant 235 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova 110 3 34 26 50 Q

3 q Owain Hughes 241 Bala Nissan Micra J 109 3 33 34 42 Q

4 p Mydrian Harries 122 Carmarthen Vauxhall Nova 81 3 5 40 36 Q

5 q Chris Johnson 179 Warrington Peugeot 205 54 2 26 28

6 p Rich Jones 297 Welsh Border Vauxhall Nova 30 1 30

6  Adam Booth 155 Ecurie Royal Oak Vauxhall Corsa 30 1 30

1  Chris Phillips 229 Bala, North Wales Nissan Micra 102 3 35 33 34 Q

2 p Ashley Owen 217 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova, Corsa 95 3 33 24 38 Q

3 p Geraint Evans 077 Bala Vauxhall Nova 88 3 5 40 43 Q

4 q Rob Johnson 193 Warrington Peugeot 205 58 2 32 26

5 q Ben Forrester 107 Broughton & Bretton Citroën AX J 46 2 41 5

6 p Yvonne Walton 292 HRCR MG ZR 26 1 26

1  Lauren Groves ;065 Warrington Citroën C2 100 3 32 32 36 Q

2  Iwan Llyr Jones 174 Harlech Peugeot 206 51 3 5 41 5 Q

3  Ben Wilkinson 240 Beverley Peugeot 106 Maxi 45 1 45

4  Wesley Gilford 236 Whitchurch MINI Cooper R50 29 1 29

5  Mark Turner 252 Making Rallying Cheaper MINI Cooper R50 25 1 25

6  Peter Sharples 283 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 22 1 22

1  Iwan Jones 013 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën C2 82 3 26 31 25 Q

2  Dewi Hughes 287 .Harlech Peugeot 208 44 2 39 5

3  R Caian Williams 248 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Fiesta R2 41 2 36 5

4  Lucie Gutteridge 286 Caerns & Anglesey Honda Civic 39 1 39

5 p Christian Brown 091 Stockport MINI Cooper R50 34 1 34

6 q Matthew Hearsey 231 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 32 1 32

7 p Clare Hookham 112 Harlech Vauxhall Nova 28 1 28

8 q Andrew Millington 037 Stockport, Knutsford MINI Cooper R50 23 1 23

9 q James Sharples 197 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 19 1 19

10 q Siôn Rowlands 059 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Corsa 5 1 5

1  Mei Davies 256 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 142 3 45 50 47 Q

2  Keith Anglesea 050 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 126 4 27 34 31 34 Q

3 p Richie Hughes 284 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk3 RWD 106 3 29 34 43 Q

4 q Peter Taylor 041 Whitchurch Mazda MX-5 92 3 23 42 27 Q

5  Gary Yeomans 164 Newtown Ford Escort Mk2 57 2 33 24

6  Chris Berry 189 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 45 2 40 5

6  Robert Bryn Hughes 233 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 45 2 5 40

8 p Jonathan Whalley 038 Clwyd Vale Ford Escort Mk2 37 1 37

9 q Mark Young 167 Ecurie Royal Oak Peugeot 205 GTI 36 1 36

10 q Matthew Edwards 217 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 205 GTI 35 2 30 5

1  Christine Pearson 051 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 129 4 34 34 32 29 Q

2 p Merfyn Williams 284 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk3 RWD 97 3 27 35 35 Q

3 q Aled Edwards 255 Harlech Ford Escort Mk2 86 2 45 41

DRIVERS - CLASS F (Under 1000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS F (Under 1000cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS A (1001-1400cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS C (1601-2000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS A (1001-1400cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS B (1401-1600cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS C (1601-2000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS B (1401-1600cc)
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DRIVERS - OVERALL4  Dylan Thomas 227 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 47 1 47

5 p Dylan Siôn Richards 028 Bala Ford Escort 45 1 45

6 q Iwan Jones 013 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 205 GTI 40 1 40

7 p Peter Dennis 279 Clwyd Vale Forfd Escort Mk2 32 1 32

8 q Yvonne Walton 292 HRCR Mazda MX-5 28 1 28

9 p Lucie Gutteridge 286 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Fiesta ST 23 1 23

10 q Sam Kelter 104 Ecurie Royal Oak Ford Fiesta 20 1 20

2 q Dave Willett 182 Whitchurch Ford Escort Mk2 47 1 47

3 q John B Williams 163 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 41 1 41

4 q Kyle Darren Wilson 224 Ilkley MINI Cooper S R53 40 1 40

1 p Gordon Davies 253 Ecurie Royal Oak MINI Cooper S R53 72 2 35 37

1 p Jack Morris 170 Stockport 061 BMW Compact, MINI J 110 3 40 35 35 Q

2 q Chloe Louise Thomas 103 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 90 2 47 43

3  Tina Horsefield 254 Ecurie Royal Oak MINI Cooper S R53 29 1 29

4  Christian Brown 091 Stockport Porsche 911 5 1 5

4  Steven Warrington 232 Knowldale MINI Cooper S R53 5 1 5

1  John Stone 075 Blackpool South Shire Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 100 2 50 50

2  Martin Farrer 245 Clowne Subaru Impreza 47 1 47

2 p Andy Darlington 192 Clwyd Vale Subaru Impreza 47 1 47

4 q Mark Gellatly 246 Ecurie Royal Oak Ford Fiesta R5 5 1 5

1  Alex Stone 074 Stockport 061 Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 100 2 50 50
2 p Sarah Edwards 169 Dovey Valley Ford Fiesta R5 95 3 5 40 50 Q
3 p Terry Martin 177 Clitheroe Ford Fiesta R5 77 2 33 44

4 q Ashleigh Morris 228 BWRDC Hyundai i20 R5 50 1 50

5 q Jack Morris 170 Stockport 061 Fiesta Rally2 J 44 1 44

6 q Harry Stubbs 183 Broughton & Bretton Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 42 1 42

7 q Bonnie Papper 214 Druidale Hyundai i20 R5 40 1 40

8 q Andy Ward 244 Clowne Subaru Impreza 36 1 36

9 p Josh Jones 071 Clwyd Vale Subaru Impreza 35 1 35

10 q R Caian Williams 248 Caerns & Anglesey Subaru Impreza 27 1 27

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS E (Over 2000cc 4WD or WRC)

DRIVERS - CLASS D (Over 2000cc 2WD)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS D (Over 2000cc 2WD)

Underlined scores are for officiating and do not count for award qualification

DRIVERS - CLASS E (Over 2000cc 4WD or WRC)
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